
HOLIDAY PROVISIONS 

CRAFT/CLASSIFICATION 
Plasterers 

ID 
203-224-1 

LOCALITY 
Monterey, San Benito, Santa Clara, and Santa Cruz Counties  

HOLIDAYS 
Section 3. Holidays. 
(a) Four (4) days of each contract year will be selected by the Union as designated days 
off. All signatory Employers will be notified at the beginning of each contract year 
regarding holidays and designated days off. 

July 2019 to June 2020 
HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

Independence Day Thursday July 4, 2019, Friday July 5, 2019 (Designated Days Off), 
Labor Day Friday August 30, 2019 (Designated Days Off), Monday September 2, 2019, 
Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 28, 2019, Friday November 29, 2019, Christmas 
Day Wednesday December 25, 2019, New Years’ Day Wednesday January 1, 2020, 
Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday January 20, 2020, Presidents Day Friday February 
14, 2020 (Designated Days Off),  Monday February 17, 2020, Memorial Day Friday May 
22, 2020 (Designated Days Off), Monday May 25, 2020 
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